ITTS HERE	Legislation Details					
File #:	0134	1-16 Version: 1	1	Name:	Worldwide Equipment Leasing, Worldwide Equipment Leasing,	
Туре:	Reso	olution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/11/	/2016		In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	3/17/	/2016		Final action:	3/17/2016	
Enactment date:	3/17/	/2016		Enactment #:	R-128-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a rental agreement with Worldwide Equipment Leasing, Inc., for a yard tractor, at a cost not to exceed \$2,000. [Div. of Waste Management, Thurman]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. memo for worldwide, 2. Rental Agreement Worldwide, 3. Worldwide Insurance Certificate, 4. RESOLUTION - 128-2016					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
3/17/2016	1	Urban County Council	I	Ар	proved	Pass
3/3/2016	1	Urban County Council	I	Re	ceived First Reading	

3/3/20161Urban County Council3/1/20161Urban County Council Work
Session